
CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       19-06-21  123 VIEUX            Amateurs:21 LACHER:10.50
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 18  1  302971 BE 100428918 14.57080 1225.9415    1 
   2 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  2  307128 BE 104011616 15.07433 1191.7042    2 
   3 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   5  1  295006 BE 110679319 14.58450 1185.9538    3 
   4 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 18  4       2 BE 110462019 15.05450 1184.6373    4 
   5 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  4  312849 BE 110374519 15.15430 1177.3782    5 
   6 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  7  2  299936 BE 106563418 15.07590 1162.6177    6 
   7 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  8  5  319930 BE 113864917 15.26140 1158.1875    7 
   8 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 18 10       3 BE 110462619 15.12260 1154.4684    8 
   9 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU  8  1  299990 BE 106529117 15.09580 1153.9556    9 
  10 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 18  5       4 BE 100429218 15.13580 1147.7623   10 
  11 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  8  2       2 BE 112561419 15.29040 1146.4286   11 
  12 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  8  7       3 BE 112565219 15.29070 1146.2232   12 
  13 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  1       2 BE 105741317 15.18003 1145.9786   13 
  14 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  8  6       4 BE 112560719 15.29460 1143.5601   14 
  15 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  7  1       2 BE 102867217 15.12380 1142.0333   15 
  16 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 18  7       5 BE 100428818 15.15200 1141.8505   16 
  17 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 18  2       6 BE 100429918 15.15290 1141.2053   17 
  18 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU  8  2       2 BE 106861818 15.13240 1138.9142   18 
  19 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  4       3 BE 105632417 15.20243 1135.8074   19 
  20 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU  8  7       3 BE 106858518 15.14570 1132.2514   20 
  21 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 18  8       7 BE 110462119 15.17500 1131.1923   21 
  22 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  5  308361 BE 113342619 15.22569 1129.7413   22 
  23 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  7  5       3 BE 106562418 15.15430 1128.7813   23 
  24 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  8  3       5 BE 109625418 15.33390 1127.9041   24 
  25 LABIAD AZZEDINE       FORCHIE  3  1  305151 BE 110581519 15.20361 1127.6760   25 
  26 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 18  3       8 BE 110462919 15.19040 1126.0072   26 
  27 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU  8  4       4 BE 110640419 15.16280 1125.8069   27 
  28 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU  8  3       5 BE 108135217 15.17390 1120.8294   28 
  29 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU  8  6       6 BE 110640519 15.17420 1120.6201   29 
  30 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  2  1  307733 BE 110369319 15.24370 1120.5911   30 
  31 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 15 13  307746 BE 110390219 15.24430 1120.2305   31 
  32 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 18 14       9 BE 113032719 15.21070 1117.4931   32 
  33 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  3       4 BE 105630417 15.24523 1117.3505   33 
  34 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 15  2       2 BE 110399419 15.25390 1116.4375   34 
  35 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  6  1  310001 BE 106738818 15.28001 1115.1048   35 
  36 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  7  3       4 BE 102869517 15.19000 1115.0037   36 
  37 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  6       2 BE 110370919 15.30560 1113.6058   37 
  38 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 18  6      10 BE 110463519 15.22110 1113.1137   38 
  39 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  7  6       5 BE 106564018 15.19460 1111.8349   39 
  40 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL  7  2  307468 BE 104239819 15.26590 1110.0596   40 
  41 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI  8  1       2 BE 113348319 15.28249 1107.5589   41 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       19-06-21  303 VX/YEARL.        Amateurs:26 LACHER:10.50
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29  1  302971 BE 100428918 14.57080 1225.9415    1 
   2 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  7  2  307128 BE 104011616 15.07433 1191.7042    2 
   3 BRASSEUR  RENE        LOBBES   8  1  295006 BE 110679319 14.58450 1185.9538    3 
   4 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29  4       2 BE 110462019 15.05450 1184.6373    4 
   5 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  4  312849 BE 110374519 15.15430 1177.3782    5 
   6 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  8  309619 BE 110061920 15.13272 1175.2328    6 
   7 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 13 11  308491 BE 109943820 15.13240 1171.1883    7 
   8 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU  9  2  298276 BE 105571120 15.05440 1166.3556    8 
   9 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  9       2 BE 110062720 15.15292 1166.2318    9 
  10 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 16  2  299936 BE 106563418 15.07590 1162.6177   10 
  11 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 16  7  319930 BE 113864917 15.26140 1158.1875   11 
  12 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29 10       3 BE 110462619 15.12260 1154.4684   12 
  13 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19  1  299990 BE 106529117 15.09580 1153.9556   13 
  14 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 16 15       2 BE 110300620 15.27250 1153.2472   14 
  15 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19 14       2 BE 109311420 15.10170 1152.5517   15 
  16 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  5       3 BE 110060720 15.18412 1152.3423   16 
  17 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  3       4 BE 110060820 15.18452 1152.0564   17 
  18 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29 22       4 BE 110020020 15.13080 1151.3973   18 
  19 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29 20       5 BE 110016520 15.13430 1148.8504   19 
  20 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29  5       6 BE 100429218 15.13580 1147.7623   20 
  21 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 16  2       3 BE 112561419 15.29040 1146.4286   21 
  22 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 16 10       4 BE 112565219 15.29070 1146.2232   22 
  23 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  7  1       2 BE 105741317 15.18003 1145.9786   23 
  24 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  4       5 BE 110064720 15.20142 1145.7328   24 
  25 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  5  1  307733 BE 110078120 15.18440 1145.1240   25 
  26 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 16  9       5 BE 112560719 15.29460 1143.5601   26 
  27 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19  7       3 BE 109313720 15.12400 1142.0939   27 
  28 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 16  1       2 BE 102867217 15.12380 1142.0333   28 
  29 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29  7       7 BE 100428818 15.15200 1141.8505   29 
  30 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29  2       8 BE 100429918 15.15290 1141.2053   30 
  31 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  5  5       2 BE 601145920 15.19580 1139.8926   31 
  32 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19  2       4 BE 106861818 15.13240 1138.9142   32 
  33 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  6  3  298080 BE 109279120 15.12118 1136.8566   33 
  34 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  7  4       3 BE 105632417 15.20243 1135.8074   34 
  35 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL    4  2  298077 BE 105565120 15.12480 1134.2352   35 
  36 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 16 10       3 BE 109200520 15.14370 1133.4736   36 
  37 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19  8       5 BE 106858518 15.14570 1132.2514   37 
  38 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29  8       9 BE 110462119 15.17500 1131.1923   38 
  39 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 20  5  308361 BE 113342619 15.22569 1129.7413   39 
  40 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 16  9       4 BE 106562418 15.15430 1128.7813   40 
  41 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 16  3       6 BE 109625418 15.33390 1127.9041   41 
  42 LABIAD AZZEDINE       FORCHIE  3  1  305151 BE 110581519 15.20361 1127.6760   42 
  43 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 16 14       7 BE 112413320 15.33560 1126.7786   43 
  44 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 16 12       5 BE 109203620 15.16200 1126.1677   44 
  45 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29  3      10 BE 110462919 15.19040 1126.0072   45 
  46 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19  4       6 BE 110640419 15.16280 1125.8069   46 
  47 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 24 22  307468 BE 104950220 15.23480 1122.9657   47 
  48 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10 10       6 BE 110060920 15.26042 1121.5235   48 
  49 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19  3       7 BE 108135217 15.17390 1120.8294   49 
  50 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19  6       8 BE 110640519 15.17420 1120.6201   50 
  51 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  5  2       3 BE 110369319 15.24370 1120.5911   51 
  52 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 15 13  307746 BE 110390219 15.24430 1120.2305   52 
  53 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 34  2  298315 BE 109272820 15.16250 1119.7310   53 
  54 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 16 11       8 BE 110302520 15.36100 1117.9849   54 
  55 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29 21      11 BE 110016420 15.21060 1117.5618   55 
  56 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29 14      12 BE 113032719 15.21070 1117.4931   56 
  57 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  7  3       4 BE 105630417 15.24523 1117.3505   57 
  58 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 15  2       2 BE 110399419 15.25390 1116.4375   58 
  59 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 20  9       2 BE 109320220 15.26209 1115.8417   59 
  60 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  6  1  310001 BE 106738818 15.28001 1115.1048   60 
  61 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 16  6       6 BE 102869517 15.19000 1115.0037   61 
  62 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 34 32       2 BE 109261820 15.17450 1114.1550   62 
  63 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  6  6       2 BE 110370919 15.30560 1113.6058   63 
  64 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29  6      13 BE 110463519 15.22110 1113.1137   64 
  65 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS 16 11       7 BE 106564018 15.19460 1111.8349   65 
  66 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 24  2       2 BE 104239819 15.26590 1110.0596   66 
  67 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19 13       9 BE 109311220 15.20150 1110.0463   67 
  68 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 34  5       3 BE 104984520 15.18500 1109.6652   68 
  69 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 34  6       4 BE 109264320 15.18530 1109.4589   69 
  70 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 34 14       5 BE 109271920 15.18590 1109.0464   70 
  71 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  7  7       5 BE 110258520 15.27023 1108.6119   71 
  72 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 34 29       6 BE 109260720 15.19070 1108.4969   72 
  73 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 16  5       9 BE 110302320 15.38410 1108.2386   73 



  74 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  6  1       2 BE 109277320 15.19009 1108.0423   74 
  75 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 20  1       3 BE 113348319 15.28249 1107.5589   75 
  76 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 15  9       3 BE 110396619 15.28090 1106.4030   76 
  77 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 15 14       4 BE 100451918 15.28100 1106.3367   77 
  78 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  1       7 BE 110061320 15.30092 1105.1769   78 
  79 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 24  7       3 BE 104951620 15.28460 1102.9583   79 
  80 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 34  4       7 BE 109263320 15.20370 1102.3527   80 
  81 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 34  9       8 BE 104984120 15.20540 1101.1997   81 
  82 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 20 17       4 BE 109325420 15.30139 1100.3789   82 
  83 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  4  4  313044 BE 110085020 15.34311 1100.2595   83 
  84 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  4  3       2 BE 110082520 15.35101 1097.7516   84 
  85 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 15  5       5 BE 110390819 15.30210 1097.7207   85 
  86 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 20  4       5 BE 113342519 15.31109 1096.6611   86 
  87 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 20 15       6 BE 109321020 15.31129 1096.5311   87 
  88 VISAGE J. NOEL        LA HEST  7  3  303549 BE 116224719 15.26597 1095.8645   88 
  89 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19 10      10 BE 109311120 15.23450 1095.8539   89 
  90 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 29  9      14 BE 115880119 15.26390 1095.1419   90 
  91 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 13  3       2 BE 100442618 15.31580 1094.0690   91 
  92 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19 11      11 BE 109313520 15.24230 1093.3244   92 
  93 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 15  1       6 BE 110395619 15.31530 1091.7495   93 
  94 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  6  2       3 BE 103309816 15.23149 1090.8758   94 
  95 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 13  1       3 BE 100447818 15.32520 1090.5880   95 
  96 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  7  6       6 BE 110011920 15.31403 1090.3759   96 
  97 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL  4  1  308665 BE 115886719 15.33131 1089.8482   97 
  98 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 19 15      12 BE 109310220 15.25160 1089.8159   98 
  99 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  6  6       2 BE 110514019 15.34511 1088.2892   99 
 100 CHARLES PHILIPPE      COURCEL  4  3       2 BE 116478319 15.33441 1087.8637  100 
 101 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 16  8      10 BE 110300320 15.44400 1085.7353  101 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       19-06-21  180 YEARLING         Amateurs:21 LACHER:10.50
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  8  309619 BE 110061920 15.13272 1175.2328    1 
   2 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL  6  4  308491 BE 109943820 15.13240 1171.1883    2 
   3 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU  9  2  298276 BE 105571120 15.05440 1166.3556    3 
   4 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  9       2 BE 110062720 15.15292 1166.2318    4 
   5 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  8  7  319930 BE 110300620 15.27250 1153.2472    5 
   6 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 11  6  299990 BE 109311420 15.10170 1152.5517    6 
   7 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  5       3 BE 110060720 15.18412 1152.3423    7 
   8 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  3       4 BE 110060820 15.18452 1152.0564    8 
   9 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  4  302971 BE 110020020 15.13080 1151.3973    9 
  10 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  2       2 BE 110016520 15.13430 1148.8504   10 
  11 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  4       5 BE 110064720 15.20142 1145.7328   11 
  12 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  3  1  307733 BE 110078120 15.18440 1145.1240   12 
  13 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 11  1       2 BE 109313720 15.12400 1142.0939   13 
  14 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  3  3       2 BE 601145920 15.19580 1139.8926   14 
  15 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  3  2  298080 BE 109279120 15.12118 1136.8566   15 
  16 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL    3  1  298077 BE 105565120 15.12480 1134.2352   16 
  17 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  9  5  299936 BE 109200520 15.14370 1133.4736   17 
  18 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  8  6       2 BE 112413320 15.33560 1126.7786   18 
  19 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  9  6       2 BE 109203620 15.16200 1126.1677   19 
  20 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 17 15  307468 BE 104950220 15.23480 1122.9657   20 
  21 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10 10       6 BE 110060920 15.26042 1121.5235   21 
  22 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 31  1  298315 BE 109272820 15.16250 1119.7310   22 
  23 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  8  4       3 BE 110302520 15.36100 1117.9849   23 
  24 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  3       3 BE 110016420 15.21060 1117.5618   24 
  25 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 12  1  308361 BE 109320220 15.26209 1115.8417   25 
  26 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 31 29       2 BE 109261820 15.17450 1114.1550   26 
  27 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 11  5       3 BE 109311220 15.20150 1110.0463   27 
  28 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 31  4       3 BE 104984520 15.18500 1109.6652   28 
  29 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 31  5       4 BE 109264320 15.18530 1109.4589   29 
  30 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 31 12       5 BE 109271920 15.18590 1109.0464   30 
  31 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  3  3  307128 BE 110258520 15.27023 1108.6119   31 
  32 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 31 26       6 BE 109260720 15.19070 1108.4969   32 
  33 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  8  1       4 BE 110302320 15.38410 1108.2386   33 
  34 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  3  1       2 BE 109277320 15.19009 1108.0423   34 
  35 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  1       7 BE 110061320 15.30092 1105.1769   35 
  36 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 17  4       2 BE 104951620 15.28460 1102.9583   36 
  37 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 31  3       7 BE 109263320 15.20370 1102.3527   37 
  38 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 31  7       8 BE 104984120 15.20540 1101.1997   38 
  39 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 12  9       2 BE 109325420 15.30139 1100.3789   39 
  40 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  4  4  313044 BE 110085020 15.34311 1100.2595   40 
  41 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  4  3       2 BE 110082520 15.35101 1097.7516   41 
  42 LEENEN.JOSEPH         GODARVI 12  7       3 BE 109321020 15.31129 1096.5311   42 
  43 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 11  2       4 BE 109311120 15.23450 1095.8539   43 
  44 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 11  3       5 BE 109313520 15.24230 1093.3244   44 
  45 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  3  2       2 BE 110011920 15.31403 1090.3759   45 
  46 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 11  7       6 BE 109310220 15.25160 1089.8159   46 
  47 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS  8  3       5 BE 110300320 15.44400 1085.7353   47 
  48 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 11  4       7 BE 109315020 15.26320 1084.8240   48 
  49 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 17  2       3 BE 104954420 15.33470 1083.4604   49 
  50 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 31 28       9 BE 109261420 15.25440 1081.8968   50 
  51 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 17  5       4 BE 104950820 15.34140 1081.7450   51 
  52 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  9       4 BE 110018020 15.31130 1077.3579   52 
  53 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  4  2       3 BE 110084320 15.40471 1076.5480   53 
  54 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 10  6       8 BE 110064620 15.38092 1074.4939   54 
  55 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 31 30      10 BE 109260420 15.27590 1073.1399   55 
  56 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 11  8       5 BE 114699720 15.33020 1070.4428   56 
  57 MOFFA ST ET FILS      CHAPELL 14  7  305740 BE 110143320 15.35480 1069.7691   57 
  58 LELEUX PHILIPPE       ST-VAAS  9  4       3 BE 109201120 15.30230 1069.7355   58 
  59 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL  6  3       2 BE 109942220 15.38500 1068.0589   59 
  60 MOFFA ST ET FILS      CHAPELL 14  1       2 BE 105053520 15.36200 1067.7765   60 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


